Pic?%ur

e13

# QTY DESCRIPTION 4800 5200 6000 7200
1 ]1 FLOOR PANEL 079-5340-00 |079-5340-00 |079-5340-00 [079-5340-00
2 |1 1/4 X 5/8 BUTTON HEAD BOLT 018-8064-00 |018-8064-00 |[018-8064-00 [018-8064-00
3 |1 1/4 LOCK WASHER 019-4008-00 |019-4008-00 |[019-4008-00 [019-4008-00
4 |1 1/4 NUT 013-8039-00 |013-8039-00 |[013-8039-00 [013-8039-00
5 |1 FLOOR BOARD CABLE 064-2005-00 |064-2005-00 |064-2005-00 [064-2005-00
6 |5 BUTTON BUMPERS 029-7029-00 |029-7029-00 |[029-7029-00 [029-7029-00
7 |2 1/2 SELF TAPING SCREW 030-4011-00 |030-4011-00 |030-4011-00 [030-4011-00
8 |1 FLOOR BOARD STOP 1 1/2 X 5/16 058-5260-00 |058-5260-00 |[058-5260-00 [058-5260-00
9 |1 3/4 SELF TAPPING SCREW 030-5300-00 |030-5300-00 |030-5300-00 [030-5300-00

Page 12




